
 

Project Contacts – Leque Island Alternatives Analysis and Design Project 

Name Org Role Email Phone 

Loren Brokaw WDFW Project Coordinator Loren.Brokaw@dfw.wa.gov (425) 775-1311 x105 

Belinda Rotton WDFW Wildlife Area Manager Belinda.Rotton@dfw.wa.gov (360) 445-4441 

Ruth Milner WDFW District Wildlife Biologist Ruth.Milner@dfw.wa.gov  

Doug Hennick WDFW Area Habitat Biologist Doug.Hennick@dfw.wa.gov  

Curt Mykut 
Ducks 
Unlimited 

Manager of Conservation 
Programs 

cmykut@ducks.org (360) 885-2011 

Steve Liske 
Ducks 
Unlimited 

Engineer sliske@ducks.org (360) 885-2011 


